Datasheet
LeSiever® Capsule Filters with Hydrophobic PTFE
Hydrophobic polytetrafluoroethylene (PTFE), a highly versatile and
chemically resistant material, which exhibits exceptional hydrophobic
properties, repelling water and other aqueous liquids while allowing for
the smooth passage of gases and air.
The hydrophobic nature of LeSiever® hydrophobic PTFE filter ensures
unimpeded airflow, enabling high filtration rates  and  maintaining

Component Material Toxicity Component materials meet the criteria of the USP <87>, USP <88>
Standard Flow Rate versus Pressure Drop
Ordering information
0 5 T T
Inlet/Outlet
T: 3/2" (38.1mm) Tri-Clamp
F: 3/4" (19.1mm) Tri-Clamp
H: 1/2" (12.7mm) Hose Barb
B: 3/4" (19.1mm) Hose Barb
O: 1/4" (6.4mm) Hose Barb
20: 20inch
10: 10inch
05: 5inch
04: 4inch
02: 2inch
S5: 550cm2
S1: 180cm2
Size
LeSiever® Hydrophobic PTFE Capsule Filters
  A
Size Catalogue Number Filtration Area Package
0.1 μm 0.2 μm) 0.45 μm)
S1 NA1F2AS1--6 NA1F1AS1--6 NA1F3AS1--6 180cm2 6/pack
S5 NA1F2AS5--4 NA1F1AS5--4 NA1F3AS5--4 550cm2 4/pack
2inch NA1F2A02--4 NA1F1A02--4 NA1F3A02--4 0.13m2 4/pack
4inch NA1F2A04--3 NA1F1A04--3 NA1F3A04--3 0.23m2 3/pack
5inch NA1F2A05--1 NA1F1A05--1 NA1F3A05--1 0.33m2 1/pack
10inch NA1F2A10--1 NA1F1A10--1 NA1F3A10--1 0.66m2 1/pack
20inch NA1F2A20--1 NA1F1A20--1 NA1F3A20--1 1.32m2 1/pack
N A  1  F
D: 1 μm
3: 0.45 μm
2: 0.1 μm -: China
1: 0.2 μm F: Hydrophobic
PTFE
1: Capsule filter A: Air filter N: International
Product type Product Code Territory
2
Pore Size Membrane
Material Sterilization
A: Autoclavable
Packaging
1: 1/pack
3: 3/pack
4: 4/pack
6: 6/pack
M=Manufacture
1 μm)
NA1FDAS1--6
NA1FDAS5--4
NA1FDA02--4
NA1FDA04--3
NA1FDA05--1
NA1FDA10--1
NA1FDA20--1
  1
2: Disc filter
N = 1/4~1/2" (6.4~12.7mm)
Stepped Hose Barb（D5 Only）
X: 10/pack
D5 NA2F2AD5NNX NA2F1AD5NNX NA2F3AD5NNX 20cm2NA2FDAD5NNX
D5: 50mm Disc
--Inlet/Outlet：
B = 19.1 mm 3/4"Hose Barb (Only 20")
F = 19.1 mm 3/4'' Tri-Clamp（Size 1 Only）
O = 6.4 mm 1/4'' Hose Barb（Size 1 Only）
N = 1/4~1/2" (6.4~12.7mm) Stepped Hose
Barb（D5 Only）
*Packaging：
1 = 1/pack (5", 10", 20")
3 = 3/pack (4")
4 = 4/pack (2")
6 = 6/pack (Size 1)